Audi Snowboard Series - Europacup
BigAir
Davos (SU), Friday 18.02.2022
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FIS CODE

9101168
9290314
9060016
9410076
9510474
9400106
9510407
9510443
9290265
9510488
9190422
9510438

FiS CODE

9405053
9515216
9515157
9515205
9515199
9415041
9225028
9045144

EVENT SPONSOR

MAIN SPONSOR

Qoo

Audi

FAMILY NAME

Menzies
Liviero

De sloover
Mazet Brown
Lotorto
Vermaat
Laesser
Puenter
Zulian
Denda
Valax
Huber

FAMILY NAME

FRST NAME

Dane
Nicola
Jules
Txema
Alex
Sam
Martin
Nick
Emil
Jeremy
Enzo
Nicolas

FIRST NAME

Van Vreden Romy
Salis Andrina
Boesch Lia-Mara
Danuser Mona
Gisler Bianca
Georgalli Lucia
Brookes Mia
Stalker Meila
CO-SPONSOR
RAIFFEISEN

Start List Finals
Men
YEAROFBRRTH NATION STANCE LOCATION CcLuB
2005 NZL
1999 ITA Regular
2002 BEL Goofy
2006 NZL
2004 Sul Goofy  Engelberg
2005 NED Regular
1998 Sul Goofy  menzingen
2002 Sul Goofy  Stéfa
1997 ITA Goofy
2002 Sul Goofy  Silvaplana sc alpina
2000 FRA Regular
1995 Sul Goofy  Mannedorf
Women
YEAROFBRTH NATION STANCE  LOCATION cLus
2005 NED Regular Shred Masters
2005 Sul Goofy  Moosseedorf NLZ Engelberg
1994 Sul Goofy
2002 Sul Goofy  Flims Waldhaus freestyle academy laax
2003 Sul Goofy  Scuol Club da Snowboard Umblanas
2007 NZL
2007 GBR Goofy  sandbach
2004 AUS Goofy
SWISS-SKI PARTNER
EVENT SUPPORTER MAIN PARTNER
PREMIUM PARTNER
vordom ngv $ swisscom RAIFFEISEN  helvetia/l\

FISPINTS HP

22.2
27831
109.97

65.02
152.75
120.46
105.7
234
30.15
266.2
30931

FIS PINTS HP

423
35.28
380
106.8
131.28

168.58
48

WSPLPOINTS HP

403.95
231.42

23762
476.85
420.5
301.12
415.74
171.05
530.95
646.62

WSPLPOINTS HP

161.37
205.12
63331
400.42
394.46

5782
94.38




